CABLES
62
Please Note**
Amperage ratings specified are in accodance with  AS/NZS 3008.1.1.2009 Table 17.(UnEnclosed in air) R-S-150.
Further Current ratings are available in the technical section of this catalogue.
Derating factor may apply, refer to AS/NZS 3008.1.1.2009.
Product Code Nominal
Area
 mm²
No
Strands/ø
mm
Nominal
Insulation
Thickness mm
Max DC
Resistence
@20°C  mΩ/mt
Amps
@ 30°C
Nominal
OD
mm
Mass
Kg/Km
FSH1108 0.5 1/0.80 0.80 36.7 19 2.40 11.4
FSH11113 1.0 1/1.13 0.80 18.2 28 2.70 18.0
FSH11602 0.5 16/0.20 0.80 40.10 19 2.60 11.4
FSH12402 0.75 24/0.20 0.80 26.70 24 2.80 15.3
FSH13202 1.0 32/0.20 0.80 20.00 28 2.90 18.0
FSH130025 1.5 30/0.25 0.90 13.70 37 3.40 25.8
FSH150025 2.5 50/0.25 1.00 8.20 50 4.00 39.1
FSH Silicone Single Core
300 / 500V 180°C
Silicone Cable H05S-K/U (Single Core) < HAR >
CONSTRUCTION